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Johnston Invitational XC Girls Varsity 5 km

Camp Dodge, IA

Sep. 7, 2017

75 degrees, partly cloudy

Results by Michael Franke
JV Girls A JV Girls AA Var Girls A Var Girls AA
JV Boys A JV Boys AA Var Boys A Var Boys AA

Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find the performance of a specific individual or team.

Class AA                          Last updated Sep. 7, 2017 8:30 PM


PLACE TEAM                POINTS  PLACES OF FINISHERS              AVG. TIME SPREAD


  1 Johnston                 19    1    3    4    5    6    8    9  19:46.0  1:15.7


  2 Indianola                43    2    7   10   11   13   14   17  21:00.8  3:22.4


  3 Hoover                   84   12   15   16   20   21   24   28  23:16.7  2:21.0


  4 Lincoln                 125   18   23   26   27   31   32   34  25:30.8  3:32.8


  5 North                   152   19   25   33   36   39   41   42  27:40.6  8:52.9


  6 East                    153   22   29   30   35   37   38   40  27:15.0  5:27.6


Incomplete Teams: 


Individuals


 PLACE         FINISHER          TIME


1. Johnston


    1  Jessica McKee, Sr        18:57.3  


    3  Brooke McKee, So         19:25.7  


    4  Clara Toot, So           20:03.3  


    5  Bella Heikes, Fr         20:10.3  


    6  Lauren Urban, Jr         20:13.0  


    8  Taryn Swaim, Sr          20:32.7  


    9  Katherine Srail, Sr      20:33.9  
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Total Time = 1:38:49.6     Total Places = 19


2. Indianola


    2  Grace Berg, Sr           19:17.0  


    7  Ashley Rockhold, So      20:26.3  


   10  Jadyn Forbes, Jr         20:51.2  


   11  Bailey Blake, So         21:49.7  


   13  Rachel Engelhardt, Fr    22:39.4  


   14  Celia Askelson, Sr       23:00.4  


   17  Allison Coffey, Sr       23:14.6  


Total Time = 1:45:03.6     Total Places = 43


3. Hoover


   12  Rachel Math, Jr          21:55.9  


   15  Nadine Garcia, Sr        23:05.0  


   16  Taylan Olson, Sr         23:10.6  


   20  Arabia Parkey, Fr        23:54.8  


   21  Patti Wilson, Fr         24:16.9  


   24  Rebekah Bourland, Sr     25:26.6  


   28  Temira Goods, So         26:18.2  


Total Time = 1:56:23.2     Total Places = 84


4. Lincoln


   18  Caitlyn Lucht, Sr        23:22.6  


   23  Brittney Miller, Jr      24:47.4  


   26  Stephanie Jaimes, Jr     26:13.0  


   27  Abigail Monk, So         26:15.4  


   31  Olivia Corey, Fr         26:55.3  


   32  Susmita Wagle, Jr        27:49.8  


   34  Jacqueline Bernardino, Fr28:15.9  


Total Time = 2:07:33.7     Total Places = 125


5. North
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   19  Ikilas Hasan, Fr         23:27.4  


   25  Delefine Niyigena, Sr    25:35.5  


   33  Lamonya Smith, Fr        27:58.8  


   36  Vera Mae Snodgress, So   29:00.7  


   39  Aline Moreno, So         32:20.3  


   41  Safi Nitanga, Sr         33:29.7  


   42  Karen Miranda, So        37:48.9  


Total Time = 2:18:22.7     Total Places = 152


6. East


   22  Hager Ibrahim, Jr        24:46.3  


   29  Nina DeLaCruz, Jr        26:23.0  


   30  Denisse SanElias, Sr     26:31.4  


   35  Sarah Landon, So         28:20.2  


   37  Jazmine Cruz Castro, So  30:13.9  


   38  Maria Reyes, So          30:16.1  


   40  Rebecca Curtis, So       32:57.0  


Total Time = 2:16:14.8     Total Places = 153


        TEAM    


 PLACE SCORE         FINISHER          TIME        TEAM         


Top


    1     1  Jessica McKee, Sr        18:57.3    Johnston             


    2     2  Grace Berg, Sr           19:17.0    Indianola            


    3     3  Brooke McKee, So         19:25.7    Johnston             


    4     4  Clara Toot, So           20:03.3    Johnston             


    5     5  Bella Heikes, Fr         20:10.3    Johnston             


    6     6  Lauren Urban, Jr         20:13.0    Johnston             


    7     7  Ashley Rockhold, So      20:26.3    Indianola            


    8     8  Taryn Swaim, Sr          20:32.7    Johnston             


    9     9  Katherine Srail, Sr      20:33.9    Johnston             


   10        Lindsey Batkiewicz, Jr   20:39.0    Johnston             
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   11        Mackenzie Laughlin, Sr   20:49.8    Johnston             


   12    10  Jadyn Forbes, Jr         20:51.2    Indianola            


   13        Addy Franklin, Fr        21:06.0    Johnston             


   14        Anika Schmitt, Sr        21:29.3    Johnston             


   15        Peyton McClure, Sr       21:39.8    Johnston             


   16    11  Bailey Blake, So         21:49.7    Indianola            


   17    12  Rachel Math, Jr          21:55.9    Hoover               


   18        Maggie Hapgood, So       22:13.1    Johnston             


   19        Kate Hapgood, Jr         22:19.1    Johnston             


   20        Jamie Hoss, Jr           22:31.6    Johnston             


   21    13  Rachel Engelhardt, Fr    22:39.4    Indianola            


   22        Lily Dunley-Williamson, Jr22:48.6    Johnston             


   23        Grace Chickering, So     22:49.9    Johnston             


   24    14  Celia Askelson, Sr       23:00.4    Indianola            


   25        Kaya Young, So           23:02.5    Johnston             


   26    15  Nadine Garcia, Sr        23:05.0    Hoover               


   27        Vivian Chen, Fr          23:06.0    Johnston             


   28    16  Taylan Olson, Sr         23:10.6    Hoover               


   29    17  Allison Coffey, Sr       23:14.6    Indianola            


   30        Addison Smith, So        23:20.4    Indianola            


   31    18  Caitlyn Lucht, Sr        23:22.6    Lincoln              


   32    19  Ikilas Hasan, Fr         23:27.4    North                


   33        Natalie Lloyd, Jr        23:30.4    Johnston             


   34        Molly Lunn, So           23:34.2    Johnston             


   35    20  Arabia Parkey, Fr        23:54.8    Hoover               


   36    21  Patti Wilson, Fr         24:16.9    Hoover               


   37        Bailey Kaas, Jr          24:19.4    Indianola            


   38        Abbie McLaren, Fr        24:42.9    Johnston             


   39    22  Hager Ibrahim, Jr        24:46.3    East                 


   40    23  Brittney Miller, Jr      24:47.4    Lincoln              


   41        Ashley Franke, Fr        24:47.8    Johnston             


   42        Julie Srail, Sr          24:49.0    Johnston             
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   43        Annie Culbert, Fr        24:51.3    Johnston             


   44        Katherine Currier, Jr    24:52.8    Johnston             


   45        Terrill Hagener, So      24:52.8    Indianola            


   46        Taylor Siebert, So       25:03.5    Johnston             


   47        Susie Sullivan, Sr       25:07.3    Johnston             


   48        Hailey Seifrig, Fr       25:12.7    Indianola            


   49        Elizabeth Fjelstad, Sr   25:15.1    Johnston             


   50    24  Rebekah Bourland, Sr     25:26.6    Hoover               


   51    25  Delefine Niyigena, Sr    25:35.5    North                


   52        Casey Monson, So         25:46.1    Johnston             


   53        Olivia Hayes, Fr         25:47.2    Johnston             


   54        Hailey Russell, Jr       25:59.4    Johnston             


   55        Mikayla Lies, Fr         26:02.4    Johnston             


   56        Katie Uitenbroek, Jr     26:10.6    Johnston             


   57    26  Stephanie Jaimes, Jr     26:13.0    Lincoln              


   58        Betsy Heiser, Fr         26:14.0    Johnston             


   59    27  Abigail Monk, So         26:15.4    Lincoln              


   60        Nova Thornton, Fr        26:16.8    Johnston             


   61    28  Temira Goods, So         26:18.2    Hoover               


   62    29  Nina DeLaCruz, Jr        26:23.0    East                 


   63        Ada Chen, Fr             26:24.6    Johnston             


   64        Abby Maitre, Fr          26:28.9    Johnston             


   65        Jayden Bohnsack, Sr      26:30.8    Johnston             


   66    30  Denisse SanElias, Sr     26:31.4    East                 


   67    31  Olivia Corey, Fr         26:55.3    Lincoln              


   68        Liza Lathrum, Sr         27:20.5    Indianola            


   69        Haden Werling, Fr        27:28.4    Indianola            


   70        Sloane Wilhelm, Jr       27:39.6    Johnston             


   71        Grace Campidilli, Jr     27:40.4    Johnston             


   72        Ally Andreasen, Sr       27:40.5    Johnston             


   73        Eva Gabel, So            27:41.3    Indianola            


   74        Jenny Messemaker, So     27:49.7    Indianola            


   75    32  Susmita Wagle, Jr        27:49.8    Lincoln              
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   76    33  Lamonya Smith, Fr        27:58.8    North                


   77        Hannah Eilers, Fr        28:15.4    Indianola            


   78    34  Jacqueline Bernardino, Fr28:15.9    Lincoln              


   79    35  Sarah Landon, So         28:20.2    East                 


   80        Naomi Bourland, So       28:21.1    Hoover               


   81        Abby Nichol, Jr          28:53.5    Johnston             


   82    36  Vera Mae Snodgress, So   29:00.7    North                


   83        Mikayla Ozella, Sr       29:17.2    Indianola            


   84        Consuela Manzano, Jr     29:26.1    Lincoln              


   85        Ruthie Duey, Fr          29:27.6    Indianola            


   86        Wendy Lerma-Guerrero, Jr 29:59.0    Lincoln              


   87        Alexis Belger, Fr        30:00.1    Lincoln              


   88        Hailey Darr, So          30:03.2    Indianola            


   89    37  Jazmine Cruz Castro, So  30:13.9    East                 


   90        Mara Jendro, Jr          30:15.8    Johnston             


   91    38  Maria Reyes, So          30:16.1    East                 


   92        Vanessa Cruz, So         30:42.6    Lincoln              


   93        Katherine Nicholson, Fr  30:50.8    Indianola            


   94        Micah Probasco, Jr       31:07.4    Lincoln              


   95    39  Aline Moreno, So         32:20.3    North                


   96        Maggie Staudacher, So    32:32.2    Indianola            


   97        Nancy Coronel, Jr        32:45.2    Lincoln              


   98    40  Rebecca Curtis, So       32:57.0    East                 


   99    41  Safi Nitanga, Sr         33:29.7    North                


  100        Micheala Baker, So       33:47.8    Indianola            


  101        Maria Cruz, Sr           34:12.9    Lincoln              


  102        Christina Jackson, Sr    34:56.4    Johnston             


  103        Daniela Gama, So         35:23.5    East                 


  104        Priscilla Macias, So     35:45.1    East                 


  105        Mayela Chaidez, So       36:12.7    East                 


  106    42  Karen Miranda, So        37:48.9    North                


  107        Jasmin Salgado, Sr       38:12.3    East                 
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  108        Kathy Le, So             38:53.1    East                 


Return to home page.
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